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i | Policarbonato con
| Blocco Terminale
IP68

Colore della luce

O

Nessuna

Stamps

RoHS

Specifiche tecniche

Numero di catalogo 6647
Brand Optonica
IP 68

Light Color Nessuna



EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Rated Current

Rated voltage

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156666474

Polycarbonate

125x50x35mm

16A

250V

0,073 kg

0,0608 kg

2 Years



